REM-28S wu v 5

(L3/G3/MCS) LOADER/GRADER/
MOBILE CRANE SERVICE TIRE

The REM-28S is designed with a universal tread
pattern for increased traction and performance
in winter conditions. Its multiple application

use includes loader, grader and on-highway,
high speed mobile crane wheel positions.

%% % Star product DOT certified for on-highway use

PRODUCT
CODE

1107308951

1117208952

1107300251

1107300251

1107300751

1107300751

1107303251

1107303251

TIRE
SIZE

14.00R24

(385/95R24)

14.00R25

(385/95R25)

17.5R25

17.5R25

20.5R25

20.5R25

23.5R25

23.5R25

T&F Tire and Flap

PATTERN

REM-28S
REM-28S
REM-28S
REM-28S
REM-28S
REM-28S
REM-28S

REM-28S

TL Tubeless

LoAD SPEED SPEED
SYMBOL (MK e
. 50 30
*kok 70 =
*ok 50 30
*k 10 9
*k 50 30
ok 10 2
*k 50 30
e 10 5

TT Tube Type (Flap only)

OVERALL
DIAMETER
(INCH)

54

54

53

53

58

58

64

64

SECTION
WIDTH
(INCH)

16

16

21

21

24

24

TREAD
DEPTH
(32NDS)

31

Sl

34

34

39

89

45

45

10.00

10.00/1.5

14.00/1.5

14.00/1.5

17.00/2.0

17.00/2.0

19.50/2.5

19.50/2.5

SINGLE MAX
LOAD/PRESSURE

123201b/101psi

13948Ib/144psi

11990Ib/76psi

187001b/94psi

160601Ib/76psi

253001b/94psi

203501Ib/65psi

319001b/83psi

TIRE
WEIGHT

133kg/293Ib

135kg/298Ib

152kg/335Ib

152kg/335Ib

231kg/5091b

231kg/5091b

321kg/708Ib

321kg/708Ib

TIRE
TYPE

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL



